サイリスタ式
三相電力調整器（25A～600A）
Thyristor type　　Three Phase Power Conditioners (25A to 600A)
電源システムをクリエイトする
TOKYO RIKOSHA CO., LTD.
100A
25A
250A

VARITAP is a registered trade name of Thyristor type alternate current power conditioners.
用途　Applications
型式の見方　How to read the model number
電圧　Voltage
C：100V～240V
F：380V～480V
定格電流（下記電流より選択）
Constant current (Select from current below)
■
25A：025　60A：060　100A：100　150A：150　200A：200
250A：250　350A：350　450A：450　600A：600
V T＊Q
＊
オプション機能　Optional functions
0：オプションなし　No options
A
0 2 5－  A B C－
1：
＋
定電流制御　Constant current control
定電圧制御　Constant voltage control
定電力制御　Constant power control
断線警報
Disconnection alert ＋ 通信機能
Communication function＋ CT・PT内蔵 Built in CT, PT
2：
＋
定電流制御　Constant current control
定電圧制御　Constant voltage control
定電力制御　Constant power control
断線警報
Disconnection alert ＋ 通信機能
Communication function＋ CT・PT外付 External CT, PT
※CT・PT外付の場合は、ユーザー様で手配下さい。　　The users shall arrange external CT and/or PT for installation.
ヒューズ　Fuse
O：ヒューズなし　No fuse
F：ヒューズ付き　With fuse
S：溶断表示付きヒューズ　Fuse with meltdown indication
B 制御方式　Contorol methods
3：3アーム制御　3 arms control
6：6アーム制御　6 arms control
C
■温度調整　Temperature control